
           
      Page 1

Chiloquin Route 67 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:54 am DISTANCE: 41.05
DRIVER NAME: Eaton, Bill FINISH TIME: 07:52 am NO STUDENTS...41
BUS NUMBER: 67 TOTAL TIME: 0:58 NO STOPS: 26

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:54 AM DREWS RD & DREWS RD TURN AROUND   
   
2 6:55 AM 37770 DREWS RD   
   
3 6:57 AM 32080 DREWS RD   
   
4 6:58 AM DREWS RD & WASCO   
   
5 7:02 AM 27614 DREWS RD   
   
6 7:04 AM DREWS RD & CUNI ST (NE)   
   
7 7:05 AM 25343 DREWS RD   
   
8 7:11 AM 5TH ST & SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
9 7:12 AM 8TH ST & SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
10 7:13 AM 24410 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
11 7:13 AM SPRAGUE RIVER RD & MEADOW LN (SW)   
   
12 7:14 AM 2ND ST & SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
13 7:18 AM SPRAGUE RIVER DR & ARROWHEAD LN (SE)   
   
14 7:27 AM 16988 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
15 7:28 AM SPRAGUE RIVER RD & ELDE STREET   
   
16 7:34 AM SPRAGUE RIVER RD & SADDLE MTN PIT RD   
   
17 7:36 AM 13974 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
18 7:38 AM 13440 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:40 AM SPRAGUE RIVER RD & SWITCHBACK RD   
   
20 7:41 AM 10010 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
21 7:41 AM SPRAGUE RIVER RD & 9 MILE RD (E)   
   
22 7:41 AM SPRAGUE RIVER RD & 9 MILE RD (E)   
   
23 7:42 AM 9610 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
24 7:43 AM 9208 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
25 7:50 AM CHILOQUIN HIGH SCHOOL   
   
26 7:52 AM CHILOQUIN ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Chiloquin Route 67 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:20 pm DISTANCE: 41.37
DRIVER NAME: Eaton, Bill FINISH TIME: 04:30 pm NO STUDENTS...42
BUS NUMBER: 67 TOTAL TIME: 1:10 NO STOPS: 27

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:20 PM CHILOQUIN ELEMENTARY   
   
2 3:29 PM CHILOQUIN HIGH SCHOOL   
   
3 3:37 PM SPRAGUE RIVER RD & SUNNA LN (W)   
   
4 3:38 PM 9208 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
5 3:39 PM 9610 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
6 3:40 PM 9 MILE RD   
   
7 3:40 PM SPRAGUE RIVER RD & 9 MILE RD (W)   
   
8 3:41 PM 10010 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
9 3:42 PM SPRAGUE RIVER RD & ROLLINGWOOD DR (W)   
   
10 3:42 PM SPRAGUE RIVER RD & SWITCHBACK RD   
   
11 3:43 PM 13440 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
12 3:43 PM 13974 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
13 3:50 PM SADDLE MOUNTAIN PIT RD & SPRAGUE RIVER

RD   
   
14 3:52 PM ELDE ST & SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
15 3:55 PM 16988 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
16 4:02 PM ARROWHEAD LN & SPRAGUE RIVER DR   
   
17 4:07 PM 2ND ST & SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
18 4:08 PM 5TH ST & SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:10 PM 8TH ST. & SPRAGUE RIVER RD.   
   
20 4:11 PM 24410 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
21 4:14 PM 25343 DREWS RD   
   
22 4:16 PM DREWS RD & CUNI ST   
   
23 4:17 PM 27614 DREWS RD   
   
24 4:20 PM DREWS RD & WASCO   
   
25 4:20 PM 32080 DREWS RD   
   
26 4:26 PM 37770 DREWS RD   
   
27 4:30 PM TURN AROUND ONLY - DUARTE CORRAL   
           
  


